A 2x2 MiMo LTE and WIFI multi purpose antenna for 2G/3G/4G/5G, CBRS and WIFI 6E
2.4/4.9-7.2 GHz with optional GNSS
DESCRIPTION
The ProConnect provides antennas for multiple technologies in fixed or mobile
end-point device applications, using either Cellular or WiFi connectivity.
Ideal for Industrial robotics and telemetry, smart metering, autonomous vehicles,
smart cities and automated parking, backup and remote terminal data
connections.

e-mail : hyper@es-france.com
Site Web : www.es-france.com
ORDERING DESIGNATION
Use the guide below to assign the name of the ProConnect you would like to order.
Model Name Cover color Mount option No. of GNSS No. of LTE No. of WIFI antennas Cable length
 ProConnect -W (White)
-B (Black)
-TH (Through hole) Blank (No GNSS)
-G1 (1 x GNSS)
-L2 (2x LTE antennas) Blank (No WIFI)
-W1 (1x WIFI antenna)
-W2 (2x WIFI antenna)
Blank (approx. 0.3 m / 1 ft. cable length)
-P5 (5 m / 16.4 ft. cable length)
*-P5U (5 m / 16.4 ft. cable length)
Naming Example
ProConnect -W -TH -G1 -L2 -W2 -P5
*Only available in the US (Extension cables are not ECE R118.02 or LSZH rated)
ProConnect-W-TH-G1-L2-W2-P5-S/S/RP-S
Note : P5 Extension cables are not attached to the Pig-tails.
GAIN TABLE
Element Frequency (MHz) Peak Gain (dBi) Average Gain H-Plane (dBi)
4G/5G/WIFI
650
750
900
1800
2400
2600
3600
5500
7100
1.0
3.9
4.1
5.4
6.9
7.7
7.5
7.1
8.9
ProConnect
Page: 2 of 6
Last edited: 2025/05/13
ES France - Département RF & Hyperfréquences
127 rue de Buzenval BP 26 - 92380 Garches
Tél. 01 47 95 99 60
Fax. 01 47 01 16 22
e-mail : hyper@es-france.com
Site Web : www.es-france.com
RADIATION PATTERNS (CELLULAR ANTENNAS) 650 MHZ - 2100 MHZ
 650 MHz, side view  650 MHz, top view  700 MHz, side view
 700 MHz, top view  800 MHz, side view  800 MHz, top view
 900 MHz, side view  900 MHz, top view  1800 MHz, side view
 1800 MHz, top view  2100 MHz, side view  2100 MHz, top view
ProConnect
Page: 3 of 6
Last edited: 2025/05/13
ES France - Département RF & Hyperfréquences
127 rue de Buzenval BP 26 - 92380 Garches
Tél. 01 47 95 99 60
Fax. 01 47 01 16 22
e-mail : hyper@es-france.com
Site Web : www.es-france.com
RADIATION PATTERNS (CELLULAR ANTENNAS) 2600 MHZ - 7000 MHZ
 2600 MHz, side view  2600 MHz, top view  3600 MHz, side view
 3600 MHz, top view  WIFI 2400 MHz, side view  WIFI 2400 MHz, top view
 WIFI 5500 MHz, side view  WIFI 5500 MHz, top view  WIFI 7000 MHz, side view
WIFI 7000 MHz, top view
ProConnect
Page: 4 of 6
Last edited: 2025/05/13
ES France - Département RF & Hyperfréquences